

Deva Chowk N.H-103 to Mahebhawarpuz
via Panapuz

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MR-3054

Mahebhawarpuz

DIVISION

Budupuz

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B No - 593

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस-
मापक संख्या- 593 में प्रमाणित
100 (एक सौ) ग्राम है। जिसे सहायक
आयुक्त विदुष के पदनाम से निर्दिष्ट
किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक आभेयन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमण्डल, महनार

प्रि

6/3/20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Mahnar

DIVISION

Bidarpur

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 593

Name of Officer _____

First entry

Name for work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	181	on	ALC	Bill	
N/W :- Const. of road from Deva					
chouk NH-103 to Maheshwarpu					
via Pangpur tal.					
H/A :- M/s Sai Vishnu Hari Infancy Pvt.					
At No :- 05/HBD/2019-2020					
Date of work start - 06-03-2020					
Date of completion - 05-12-2020					
Date of measurement					
Details of material					
Item No(1) :- clearing & grubbing					

road land					
2 x 20 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	1200.00 M ²			
2 x 30 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	1800.00 M ²			
2 x 30 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	1800.00 M ²			
2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	600.00 M ²			
		5400.00 M ²			
		or	=	0.54 Ha	

Item No(2) :- Const. of G.C.B					
as per T/S charges 40/- etc					
1 x 12.00 x 3.75 x 0.175	=	7.88 M ³			
10 x 10.00 x 1.50 x 0.175	=	26.25 M ³			
25 x 1.50 x 0.50 x 0.175	=	3.28 M ³			
18 x 1.00 x 1.00 x 0.175	=	3.15 M ³			
1 x 8.00 x 3.75 x 0.175	=	5.25 M ³			
2 x 15.00 x 0.50 x 0.175	=	2.63 M ³			
5 x 12.00 x 0.50 x 0.175	=	5.25 M ³			
1 x 14.00 x 1.50 x 0.175	=	3.68 M ³			
		57.37 M ³			

57.37 M³
 11/11/2020
 20/12/20
 J.E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
<u>Item No (1)</u> clearing & grubbing					
good land —————					
Qty wide T.M.B	P _{NO} (1) ie				
0.54 H ₃ @ Rs 494.96/H ₃					Rs 267.28 =
<u>Item No (2)</u> :- Const. of G.S.B					
as per T/s clause 401 —————					
Qty wide T.M.B	P _{NO} (1) ie				
57.37 H ₃ @ Rs 2162.74/H ₃					Rs 124076 =
<u>Item No (3)</u> :- Providing and					
compacting W.B.M. grs - 2					
as per T/s clause 405 —————					
Qty wide T.M.B	P _{NO} (2) ie				
46.54 H ₃ @ Rs 3936.77/H ₃					Rs 183217 =
<u>Item No (4)</u> :- Providing, laying					
and compacting W.B.M. grs -					
3 ————— etc all comp. Job -					
Qty wide T.M.B	P _{NO} (3) ie				
54.54 H ₃ @ Rs 3632.39/H ₃					Rs 198111 =
<u>Item No (5)</u> :- Providing and					
applying primer coat —————					
Qty wide T.M.B	P _{NO} (4) ie				
726.75 H ₂ @ Rs 41.16/H ₂					Rs 29913 =
<u>Item No (6)</u> :- Providing and					
applying tack coat —————					
Qty wide T.M.B	P _{NO} (4) ie				
757.39 H ₂ @ Rs 13.96/H ₂					Rs 10573 =
Continuation					Rs 572618 =
					(C.D)
					(P.T.O)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	∅.	
				B/F P ₂	572618 =
Item No (7) :- Providing, laying and rolling Mix seal surface					
ing — at all comp. Jct.					
Qty wide T.M.B P _{NO} (4) ie					
757.39 M ² @ P ₂ 213.64/M ² — P ₂					161809 =
Item No (8) :- Providing and applying tack coat —					
Qty wide T.M.B P _{NO} (5) ie					
10125.68 M ² @ P ₂ 11.71/M ² — P ₂					118564 =
Item No (9) :- Providing and laying SDBC —					
Qty wide T.M.B P _{NO} (5) ie					
253.13 M ³ @ P ₂ 10409.03/M ³ — P ₂					2634838 =
Item No (10) :- Providing and laying road marking —					
Qty wide T.M.B P _{NO} (5) ie					
540.00 M ² @ P ₂ 735.40/M ² — P ₂					397116 =
Item No (11) :- Cost of sub-grade and earthen shoulder —					
Qty wide T.M.B P _{NO} (6) ie					
1134.00 M ³ @ P ₂ 176.75/M ³ — P ₂					200435 =
Item No (12) :- R.C.C M15 grade					
K.M. and 200H stone —					
Qty wide T.M.B P _{NO} (6) ie					
(i) K.M. stone (precast)					

Continuation

P₂ 4085380 =
 (C.O.)
 (P.T.O.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P	P.	40953802
04 Nos @ Rs 5226.70/No				P.	29072
(i) 2000 stone (precast)					
11 Nos @ Rs 607.07/No				P.	6678
Item No (13) - Plotting and					
place board					
Qty 140 T.M.B P/No (14) c					
192.42 @ Rs 12328.10/42				P.	236605
Item No (14) - Plotting & Surveying					
Retno - Deflected and 1000					
Sign					
Qty 140 T.M.B P/No (14) c					
0 600mm equilateral triangle					
10 Nos @ Rs 3633.02/No				P.	363312
(ii) 600mm circle					
08 Nos @ Rs 3732.43/No				P.	298592
(ii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
10 Nos @ Rs 3603.31/No				P.	360332
Item No (15) - Plotting and					
Plotting M. interference					
Protect board					
Qty 140 T.M.B P/No (14) c					
04 Nos @ Rs 9294.48/No				P.	371782
Item No (16) - Plotting of force					
and the 100 year point					
Qty 140 T.M.B P/No (14) c					
130 Nos @ Rs 800.30/No				P.	1040392

Continuation

Rs 43680657

(C.O)

(P.T.O)

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P	P ₂	4368065
Add 1% Labour cess			(+) B		436817
Add 12 1/2% G.S.T			(+) B		5241687
				P ₂	4935914
Less 10% before estimated					
			cost	(-) B	4935915
				P ₂	4442323
Less previous payment				(-) B	4000000
				P ₂	442323
				(b) of L. 25/3/22	
				J.E	

Const. work has been complete					
				(b) of L. 25/3/22	
				J.E	
Item no 16 payment should done after one year.					
				(b) of L. 25/3/22	
				J.E	
Material statement					
forth work - previous					

Continuation